
Mandatory Face-to-face Seminar Dates and Times 

Spring 2020 

23 

Orientation Mid-Term Final 

GERMANTOWN 

EDUC 102/202 

Tuesday, February 4 

5:30 - 6:45 pm, HS 165 

Wednesday, February 5 

8:00 – 9:15 am, HS 165 

Thursday, February 6 
1:00 – 2:15 pm, HS 167 

EDUC 102/202 

Tuesday, March 31  
5:30 – 6:45 pm, HS 165 

Wednesday, April 1 
8:00 – 9:15 am, HS 165 

Thursday, April 2   
1:00 – 2:15 pm, HS 167 

EDUC 102/202 

Tuesday, May 5  
5:30 – 6:45 pm, HS 165 

Wednesday, May 6 
8:00 – 9:15 am, HS 165 

Thursday, May 7 
1:00 – 2:15 pm, HS 167 

ROCKVILLE 

EDUC 102/202 

Wednesday, February 5 
4:00 – 5:30 pm, CS 122 

Thursday, February 6 
4:00 – 5:30 pm, CS 122 

Friday, February 7 
1:30 – 3:00 pm, CS 122 

EDUC 102/202 

Wednesday, April 1  
4:45 – 6:00 pm, CS 122 

Thursday, April 2   
5:30 – 6:45 pm, CS 122 

Friday, April 3 
1:30 – 2:45 pm, CS 122 

EDUC 102/202 

Wednesday, May 6 
4:45 – 6:00 pm, CS 122 

Thursday, May 7 
5:30 – 6:45 pm, CS 122 

Friday, May 8 
1:30 – 2:45 pm, CS 122 

TAKOMA PARK/SILVER SPRING 

EDUC 102/202 

Wednesday, February 5 
1:00 – 2:00 pm, CM 113 

Thursday , February 6 
1:00 – 2:00 pm, CM 221 

Friday,  February 7 
1:00 – 2:00 pm, CM 113 

EDUC 102/202 

Wednesday, April 1   
1:00 – 2:00 pm, CM 113 

Thursday, April 2   
1:00 – 2:00 pm, CM 221 

Friday, April 3 
1:00 – 2:00 pm, CM 113 

EDUC 102/202 

Wednesday, May 6  
1:00 – 2:00 pm, CM 113 

Thursday, May 7 
1:00 – 2:00 pm, CM 221 

Friday, May 8 
1:00 – 2:00 pm, CM 113 


